Origin

Destination

CHR WT

United Arab Emirates

United Arab Emirates

MODE

TYPE

LAND

DOOR TO DOORJebel Ali

DUBAI

United Arab Emirates

Consignee

Sr Description Qty Rate Amount Vat Amount Net Amount

DG Approved REPACKING  1  1,430.00  1,430.00  1,501.501  71.50

Total in words : AED  ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONE AND 50 / 100 ONLY

1,430.00

Remarks

Gross Amount

Vat Amount

Net Amount

71.50

1,501.50

Account Name AVGO MIDDLEEAST FZE.

Bank Name RAK BANK. 

Bank Branch Al Qusais, Dubai UAE.

IBAN AE740400000037274091001

Account Number 0037-274091-001